Ergebnisliste Klasse
Alpiner Schilauf - Riesentorauf
Rang  StNr Mame

Altersklasse
1 102
2 179
3 100
4 1m

Altersklasse
1 115
2 112
3 114
4 113
] "7
B 116
T 106
B m
g 107
10 109
11 1
12 105
13 104

IVw

HOLZKNECHT Traudl
STEIRER Marianne
FERCHL Margit
FERCHL Maria

IIw

LAUSECKER Gabi
MOLLER Jutta
STERN Dagmar
VOLDERAUER Steffi
HOFER Gitti

HOFER Gudrun
GALSTERER Karin
ROGEN Sandra
VOLDERAUER Renate
HOLZKNECHT Birgit
KINDL Anja

ZACH Klaudia
SILLER Bettina

Altersklasse Tw

1 118
122
1
119
124
125
120

b B=r T B - L L |

RIBIS Claudia
SOMAVILLA Tamara
BAUMANN Martina
FERCHL Beate
ILLMER. Anita
WINDHAGER Sabrina
STEINWENDER Tanja

Sonnenbergbahn Milders, 04,03.2012

1. Lauf

3265
3
34
33,85

2344
238
240
2,74
2,07
B0
pIKIG
27,60
278
2792
9
2935
528

23,68
47
2945
262
278
30,08
31,63

2 Lauf  Ges Zeit
0,00 32,68
0,00 33,04
0,00 1314
0,00 33,85

2363 4707
2458 48,39
24,65 48 69
2591 51,65
26,31 52,38
2o 5323
26,89 h3 a2
233 54,03
28,33 55,92
28,28 56,20
28,82 5B, T3
2930 ]
H8 11973
2,21 52,09
260 55,07
272 59,17
013 59,75
30,04 59,82
N7 1S
X0 12



Allg.Damenklasse

1 128 MOLLER Christina
2 172 BERGER Marlene

Altersklasse Vm

1 130 HOLZKNECHT Karl
2 131 PFURTSCHELLER Leo Sen.

Altersklasse III m

1 133 HALLER Max
2 160 HOLZKNECHT Bruno
3 134 SALCHNER Gerhard
4 132 FERCHL Emil

Altersklasse II m

1 145 SCHLIERENZAUER Gerold
2 150  RIBIS Mario
3 133 VOLDERAUER Herbert
4 136 GALSTERER Wilfried
5 141 GLEIRSCHER Helmut
i 144 SCHICHO Gottfried
7 137 HETTLINGER Willi
B 140  GLEIRSCHER Paul
g 148 PFURTSCHELLER Leo
10 175 FERCHL Fried|
11 147 SCHWAB Giinther
12 142 MOLLER Josef
Altersklasse I m
1 151  DAMNLER Stefan
2 152 BALLAY Roland
3 1657 BALLAY Jirgen
4 161  RIBIS Robert
5 165 FERCHL Werner
il 133 ALER Simon
T 156 ROGEN Gerhard
B 173 GLEIRSCHER Herbert
a 164  SILLER Adrian
10 174 CAZFOMELLI Phillip
1 160 SCHWARZL Bernhard
12 176 HOLZKNECHT Werner
Allg.Herrenklasse
1 169  FALBESOMNER Martin
2 177 STERN Martin
3 17l PFURTSCHELLER Narbert
4 178 MULLER Robert
] 155  SCHOMNHERR Florian
i 167 CHWOJAN Giinther

2355
55

3255
AN

2349
2412
2.2

241

2145
23
275
2348
2445
2462
2,55
259
51,3
T
20493
208,14

2,82
2240
247
2307
233
249
25,86
I
kAT
27,58
23
1:05,58

72

213
27
2337
I
2316

B8 44
%% 5349
085 1:0543

3178 1:20,89

415 4807
481 4893
25,09 5431

4727 11368

2189 4334
20 MR
U 412
19 4765
/06 4952
25,11 4973

TH BB

nn 55,70
N5 11487
B9 11595

000 20493

000 208,14
M8 Hn
283 4503
26 4510
23 46,48
7379 4718
59 50,85
59 5180
779 5502
2028 545

28,65 56,53

WES 10496
0B 183

A7 4150
DN MM
B 4579

08 M2
33 54,56
25 5T5



